OP \$40.00 4113386

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM392453

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zhaoyuan Leao Rubber Co. Ltd.		07/25/2016	Corporation: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shandong Linglong Tyre Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No.777 Jinlong Road, Zhaoyuan city,	
City:	Shandong	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	265400	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4113386	LEAO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: creatshine@126.com

Correspondent Name: LiangGong

Address Line 1: 10685-B Hazelhurst Dr. # 14729,

Address Line 4: Houston,, TEXAS 77043

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Liang Gong

Address Line 1: 10685-B Hazelhurst Dr. # 14729,

Address Line 4: Houston,, TEXAS 77043

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Wangfeng	
SIGNATURE:	/Wangfeng/
DATE SIGNED:	07/25/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=4113386 Legal document#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005842 FRAME: 0039

Transfer Agreement

Assignor name: Zhaoyuan Leao Rubber Co. Ltd.
Assignor address: No.170, Jincheng Road Zhaoyuan, Shandong CHINA.
Assignee name: Shandong Linglong Tyre Co., Ltd.
Assignee Address: No.777 Jinlong Road, Zhaoyuan city, 265400, Shandong, China.
Mark:LEAO
Class:12
Registration Number.:4113386
Assignor: Zhaoyuan Leao Rubber Co. Ltd.
Assignee: Shandong Linglong Tyre Co., Ltd.
Date:2016/7/25

TRADEMARK REEL: 005842 FRAME: 0040

RECORDED: 07/25/2016